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FC Erlangen Rangers
Reaktor Katzwang 04
Plan United 07
Shamrock Rangers
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ES Allstars
Franken Hattrickx
Ultima Ratio
Die Sonntagskicker
Allstars Oberasbach
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Allstars Oberasbach
Harlekins Stein

Spieltag

0
1
2
3

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Happy Feet
Franken United Nürnberg
ES Allstars AHpl
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1. SC Sylt
Fussball-Team Nürnberg
FC Schanze
Brellwöschdga
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Young Boys Frankonia
FC Inter Kickers
Footballbrothers
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